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Gina Wilding

Town Clerk

The Guildhall

Mill Street

Ludlow

Shropshire SY8 1AZ

Tel: 01584 871970

Email: townclertk@ludlow.gov.uk

FEES FOR HENLEY ROAD CEMETERY, LUDLOW

From 15t April 2022/2023

Ludlow Parishioners:

Exclusive Rights of Burial

Exclusive Rights of Interment of cremated remains
Re-opening of a grave

Use of Cemetery Chapel

Interment of ashes

Extension of Exclusive Rights of Burial
Erection of Headstone

Additional Inscription

Non-Parishioners:

Exclusive Rights of Burial

Exclusive Rights of Interment of cremated remains
Re-opening of a grave

Use of Cemetery Chapel

Interment of Ashes

Extension of Exclusive Rights of Burial
Erection of Headstone

Additional Inscription

£510.40
£217.80
£314.30
£136.10

£108.90
£108.90
£130.70 including VAT
£130.70 including VAT

£1429.00
£653.30
£653.30
£408.30

£326.70
£326.70
£410.60 including VAT
£410.60 including VAT
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FEES FOR HENLEY ROAD CEMETERY, LUDLOW

From 15t April 2022-2023

Grave Excavation Fees:

Treble £436.80
Double £382.20
Excavation of a Re-open/Single Grave £327.60

Ashes (new/reopen) £87.40


mailto:townclerk@ludlow.gov.uk

