

Gina Wilding
Town Clerk
The Guildhall
Mill Street
Ludlow
Shropshire SY8 1AZ
Tel: 01584 871970
Email: townclerk@ludlow.gov.uk

FEES FOR HENLEY ROAD CEMETERY, LUDLOW

From 1st April 2022/2023

Ludlow Parishioners:

Exclusive Rights of Burial	£510.40
Exclusive Rights of Interment of cremated remains	£217.80
Re-opening of a grave	£314.30
Use of Cemetery Chapel	£136.10
Interment of ashes	£108.90
Extension of Exclusive Rights of Burial	£108.90
Erection of Headstone	£130.70 including VAT
Additional Inscription	£130.70 including VAT

Non-Parishioners:

Exclusive Rights of Burial Exclusive Rights of Interment of cremated remains Re-opening of a grave Use of Cemetery Chapel	£1429.00 £653.30 £653.30 £408.30
Interment of Ashes Extension of Exclusive Rights of Burial Erection of Headstone	£326.70 £326.70 £410.60 including VAT
Additional Inscription	£410.60 including VAT



Gina Wilding
Town Clerk
The Guildhall
Mill Street
Ludlow
Shropshire SY8 1AZ
Tel: 01584 871970
Email: townclerk@ludlow.gov.uk

FEES FOR HENLEY ROAD CEMETERY, LUDLOW

From 1st April 2022-2023

Grave Excavation Fees:

Treble	£436.80
Double	£382.20
Excavation of a Re-open/Single Grave	£327.60
Ashes (new/reopen)	£87.40